GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

NAGALAND: KOHIMA

NOTIFICATION

Interview is hereby call with reference to Advertisement No. CEI/ ESTT-46/2021-22/231 and 232 dated Kohima the 25th March 2022, for the post of:

1. Driver

2. Peon-cum-Chowkidar-cum-Sweeper

- Time : 11:00 AM onwards
- Date : 30-08-2022
- Venue : Office of the Chief Electrical Inspector, Electrical Inspectorate, Nagaland : Kohima (below AG Office)

Sd/-Chief Electrical Inspector Electrical Inspectorate